
 

 
 

MHYC WINTER FULL SERIES 

Category 7 / PHS Results / Divisions as Required 
SCHEDULE OF RACES 

RACE DATE RACE FORMAT 
SCHEDULED  

START TIME 
INFORMATION 

1 Saturday, 5 May 
2018 

Winter Series Race 1220 Combined Clubs 
Sailing Instructions 

2  3 
Saturday, 12 May 

2018 
Winter Series Sprints 1230 

MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

4 Saturday, 19 May 
2018 

Winter Series Race 1220 Combined Clubs 
Sailing Instructions 

5  6 
Saturday, 26 May 

2018 
Winter Series Sprints 1230 

MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

7 Saturday, 2 June 
2018 

Winter Series Race 1220 Combined Clubs 
Sailing Instructions 

8 Saturday, 23 June 
2018 

Winter Series Race 1220 Combined Clubs 
Sailing Instructions 

9  10 Saturday, 30 June 
2018 

Winter Series Sprints 1230 MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

11 Saturday, 7 July 
2018 

Winter Series Race 1220 Combined Clubs 
Sailing Instructions 

12  13 Saturday, 14 July 
2018 

Winter Series Sprints 1230 MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

14 Saturday, 28 July 
2018 

Winter Series Race 1220 Combined Clubs 
Sailing Instructions 

        

MHYC WINTER SPRINT SERIES 

Category 7 / PHS Results / Divisions as Required 
SCHEDULE OF RACES 

RACE DATE RACE FORMAT 
SCHEDULED 

START TIME 
INFORMATION 

1 2 Saturday, 12 May 
2018 

Winter Series Sprints 1230 MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

3 4 Saturday, 26 May 
2018 

Winter Series Sprints 1230 MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

5 6 Saturday, 30 June 
2018 

Winter Series Sprints 1230 MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

7 8 Saturday, 14 July 
2018 

Winter Series Sprints 1230 MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

 

  


